KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax +48 34 328 01 73 Hotline: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET - LTX-10
All rights reserved. The Charter may only be made available in the form in which it was delivered. No part (content such as text, graphics, logos, images, photos and any other data) presented in this document may
be modified in any way or distributed in part without prior permission. All trademarks, graphics, brand names, logos and other data are protected by law and belong to their respective owners. Date of preparation:
16-10-2013 Date of update: 24-10-2024
1

SELECTION TABLE
Product code
Fastener
diameter and
length
(dk  x Lk)
Thickness of thermal insulation material tfix  [mm]
Quantity in pack
[pcs.]
New buildings
(ttol adhesive layer of 10mm included)
Old buildings
(ttol adhesive layer of 10mm + 20mm of old plaster
included)
Without cutter With cutter Without cutter With cutter
LTX-10070 10x70 30/10* 50/30* 10/-* 30/10* 200
LTX-10090 10x90 50/30* 70/50* 30/10* 50/30* 200
LTX-10110 10x110 70/50* 90/70* 50/30* 70/50* 200
LTX-10120 10x120 80/60* 100/80* 60/40* 80/60* 200
LTX-10140 10x140 100/80* 120/100* 80/60* 100/80* 200
LTX-10160 10x160 120/100* 140/120* 100/80* 120/100* 200
LTX-10180 10x180 140/120* 160/140* 120/100* 140/120* 200
LTX-10200 10×200 160/140* 180/160* 140/120* 160/140* 200
LTX-10220 10x220 180/160* 200/180* 160/140* 180/160* 100
LTX-10260 10×260 220/200* 240/220* 200/180* 220/200* 100
*for category E substrates (aerated concrete)
Section 4. NOTES
1. All previous versions of this Data Sheet are no longer valid
2. The data in this Product Data Sheet are in accordance with the current state of knowledge and are given in good faith.